
Team # Color
1 Red
2 Green
3 Blue
4 Purple

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

3-1
3-2

Team Pictures: Text code portsoccer25 to 90738 for ordering  and updates

Rain Date (If Needed)

(517) 242-4495

Coach Phone

Date Plant Field #1 Plant Field #2

Tuesday, September 23 2-3 4-1
Thursday, September 25 4-3 2-1

All games will be played at Bogue Flats Recreation Area

Tuesday, September 30

Team 1

Team 4

Team 2
Team 4

Team 2

Team 3

Team 1
Team 3

6:00 PM

Thursday, September 11

6:00 PM

2-4
Thursday, October 2 1-4

Tuesday, October 14

Plant Field #2: Located by third-base fould line

Inclement Weather: (517) 647-3207 - Messages will be posted after 4 PM
Alerts may also be posted online at 

https://www.portland-michigan.org/387/inclement-Weather

Tuesday, October 7 1-2 3-4
Thursday, October 9 4-2 1-3

6:00 PM

Portland Parks & Recreation
2nd/3rd Grade Soccer - Fall 2025

TEAMS

SCHEDULE

Robert Vrooman (517) 647-3694
Brandon Rockey (517) 526-2011
Nicholas Weaver

Aaron Smith (989) 292-1433

Contact: Emma Honsowitz, ehonsowitz@portland-michigan.org or (517) 647-3207

Team 4

PR
AC

TI
C

ES

The home team is listed first.

Plant Field #1: Located by first-base foul line

Tuesday, September 16

Thursday, September 18

Team 3

Team 2 Team 1

Team 3
Team 1

Team 4
Team 2

Tuesday, September 9


